., Company Search
MadeSimple*

Shaun Campbell

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Shaun Campbell Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth January 1981 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
VURISEA LTD 13147243 Active - Accounts Filed
VRUUKK LTD 13144527 Active - Accounts Filed
VROAS LTD 13141479 Company is dissolved
VRINN LTD 13137319 Active - Accounts Filed
VOYAMBINISH LTD 13134934 Active - Accounts Filed
VIZONZIC LTD 13132150 Active - Accounts Filed
BOTHMELONSEVEN LTD 12996808 Company is dissolved
BOTANICPINK LTD 12994146 Active - Accounts Filed
BORDALWATCH LTD 12990982 Active - Accounts Filed
BORAGEDROP LTD 12986853 Active - Accounts Filed
BIBLIOKIM LTD 12979531 Active - Accounts Filed
BLITSLUCE LTD 12981912 Active - Accounts Filed
ETERNALWALKER LTD 12473366 Active - Accounts Filed
ETERNALTROTTER LTD 12470991 Active - Accounts Filed
ETERNALTINKER LTD 12468595 Active - Accounts Filed
ETERNALSTROLLER LTD 12461814 Active - Accounts Filed
ETERNALSTRIDER LTD 12456484 Active - Accounts Filed
ETERNALSNOWY LTD 12451531 Company is dissolved
MATRONMUSIC LTD 12253862 Company is dissolved
MARKAULIFFE LTD 12249884 Active - Accounts Filed
MARBLEMAW LTD 12237918 Active - Accounts Filed
MAIAMCELROQOY LTD 12202186 Active - Accounts Filed
MADMAXWELL LTD 12188360 Company is dissolved
LUNAJORDAN LTD 12109982 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available

Page 1/1

926061014

926061014

British

App. Date

App. Date
20/01/2021
19/01/2021
18/01/2021
15/01/2021
14/01/2021
13/01/2021
04/11/2020
03/11/2020
02/11/2020
30/10/2020
28/10/2020
28/10/2020
20/02/2020
19/02/2020
18/02/2020
13/02/2020
11/02/2020
10/02/2020
10/10/2019
08/10/2019
01/10/2019
11/09/2019
04/09/2019
18/07/2019

Res. Date

Res. Date

10/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
08/02/2021
07/02/2021
17/11/2020
17/11/2020
17/11/2020
17/11/2020
16/11/2020
16/11/2020
30/03/2020
29/03/2020
27/03/2020
26/03/2020
08/03/2020
09/03/2020
28/10/2019
22/10/2019
18/11/2019
23/10/2019
19/09/2019
19/08/2019

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



