Online company credit reports.

App. Date Res. Date Position

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Shaun Campbell 926061014

Address

Company Status

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Shaun Campbell Number 926061014

Postcode

Date of birthJanuary 1981NationalityBritish

Number

Total current 0

directorships

Company Name

N/A*

List of Current Directorships

List of Previous Directorships

List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
VURISEA LTD	13147243	Active - Accounts Filed	20/01/2021	10/02/2021	Director
VRUUKK LTD	13144527	Active - Accounts Filed	19/01/2021	09/02/2021	Director
VROAS LTD	13141479	Company is dissolved	18/01/2021	09/02/2021	Director
VRINN LTD	13137319	Active - Accounts Filed	15/01/2021	09/02/2021	Director
VOYAMBINISH LTD	13134934	Active - Accounts Filed	14/01/2021	08/02/2021	Director
VIZONZIC LTD	13132150	Active - Accounts Filed	13/01/2021	07/02/2021	Director
BOTHMELONSEVEN LTD	12996808	Company is dissolved	04/11/2020	17/11/2020	Director
BOTANICPINK LTD	12994146	Active - Accounts Filed	03/11/2020	17/11/2020	Director
BORDALWATCH LTD	12990982	Active - Accounts Filed	02/11/2020	17/11/2020	Director
BORAGEDROP LTD	12986853	Active - Accounts Filed	30/10/2020	17/11/2020	Director
BIBLIOKIM LTD	12979531	Active - Accounts Filed	28/10/2020	16/11/2020	Director
BLITSLUCE LTD	12981912	Active - Accounts Filed	28/10/2020	16/11/2020	Director
ETERNALWALKER LTD	12473366	Active - Accounts Filed	20/02/2020	30/03/2020	Director
ETERNALTROTTER LTD	12470991	Active - Accounts Filed	19/02/2020	29/03/2020	Director
ETERNALTINKER LTD	12468595	Active - Accounts Filed	18/02/2020	27/03/2020	Director
ETERNALSTROLLER LTD	12461814	Active - Accounts Filed	13/02/2020	26/03/2020	Director
ETERNALSTRIDER LTD	12456484	Active - Accounts Filed	11/02/2020	08/03/2020	Director
ETERNALSNOWY LTD	12451531	Company is dissolved	10/02/2020	09/03/2020	Director
MATRONMUSIC LTD	12253862	Company is dissolved	10/10/2019	28/10/2019	Director
MARKAULIFFE LTD	12249884	Active - Accounts Filed	08/10/2019	22/10/2019	Director
MARBLEMAW LTD	12237918	Active - Accounts Filed	01/10/2019	18/11/2019	Director
MAIAMCELROY LTD	12202186	Active - Accounts Filed	11/09/2019	23/10/2019	Director
MADMAXWELL LTD	12188360	Company is dissolved	04/09/2019	19/09/2019	Director
LUNAJORDAN LTD	12109982	Company is dissolved	18/07/2019	19/08/2019	Director